/JFKnudtzen

Teknisk informasjon

Beskrivelse

Varenummer
Leverandgrens varenummer
GTIN-nummer

El-nummer

EFO-nummer

Farge

Farge

Produsent informasjon
Produsent

Produsentens varenummer

FOT MED INTEGRERT ROR BK

Varenummer 4697584010

e Festefot med integrert ror i kraftig plast

FOT MED INTEGRERT ROR BK

4697584010
97584010
00404978700823
6206416

541003

Sort

Werma Signaltechnik GmbH

97584010

Produktserie KombiSign 71/72

Driftsmiljo

Temperaturomrade -20...+50 °C

Dimensjoner

Hoyde 0.000000

Lengde 110 mm

Materiale

Materiale Plast (PA-GF)

Ukategorisert

Funksjon Montasjetilbehar
JFKnudtzen AS Epost: kundesupport@jfk.no

Billingstadsletta 97
N-1396 Billingstad

TIf: 66 98 33 50
www.jfknudtzen.no
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